
Geometry CP (White Day) 

Chapter 11 and 12:  
Areas of Polygons and Circles  

Extending Surface Area and Volume 
http://ovingtonclassroom.weebly.com 

 

Day Section Homework 

Wed May 16 

 
11.1 

Area of Parallelograms 
and Triangles 

 
11.2 

Areas of Trapezoids, 
Rhombi, and Kites 

 

Pg. 783: 
10-15, 17-20, 24 

 
Pg. 793: 
8-13, 20 

Fri May 18 
11.3 

Areas of Circles and 
Sectors 

Pg. 801: 
11-23, 28, 29, 32, 35 

Tues May 22 

Quiz 11.1-11.3 
 

11.4 
Areas of Polygons and 

Composite Figures 
Day 1 

Pg. 812: 
11 

Thurs May 24 
11.4 

Areas of Polygons and 
Composite Figures 

Day 2 

Pg. 812: 
10, 12, 13, 15-17,19, 22-24 

Tues May 29 11.5 
Areas of Similar Figures 

Pg. 821 
6-13  

 
Pg. 824: 
35-40 

http://ovingtonclassroom.weebly.com/


Thurs May 31 

 
12.2 

Surface Area of Prisms 
and Cylinders 

 
12.3 

Surface Area of Pyramids 
and Cones 

 

Pg. 850 
9, 11-14, 19-22, 24, 25 

 
Pg. 859 

7, 8 

Mon June 4 

 
Complete 12.3 

 
12.4 

Volumes of Prisms and 
Cylinders 

 
12.5 

Volumes of Pyramids and 
Cones 

 

Pg. 859: 
 10, 11, 14-16 

 
 

Pg. 866: 
10-13, 15-19 

 
Pg. 876 

10-13, 17-20, 22 

Wed June 6 
12.6 

Surface Area and 
Volumes of Spheres 

Pg. 884: 
10-15, 18-22, 49, 50 

Fri June 8 Review Chapter 11 and 
12  

Tues June 12 Test Chapter 11 and 12  

Thurs June 14 Review for Final  

 


